
INTRODUCTION TO THE CZECH CIVIL LAW  
 
 
Examination, credit requirements:  Semester paper, (10 – 15 pages) 

Discussion on semester paper 
      Test on PC 
   
Course Syllabus:  
 
I.  INTRODUCTION TO THE CZECH CIVIL LAW  
Wednesday 22.9.2010      13 00 – 14 30 (prof. Hurdík) room No 256/3rd floor 
 
II.  OWNERSHIP OF REAL ESTATE  
Thursday 30.9.2010 14 00 – 15 30 (dr. Selucká) room No 262/3rd floor 
 
III.  LEASE CONTRACTS  
Tuesday 5.10.2010 13 30 – 15 00 (dr. Selucká) room No 262/3rd floor 
 
IV.  SALE AND PURCHASE  
Wednesday 13.10.2010 11 10 – 12 00 (dr. Koukal) room No 260/3rd floor 
 
V. JUSTICE; ORGANIZATION OF JUSTICE IN THE CZECH REPUBLIC ; CIVIL PROCEDURE AND 

CIVIL PROCEDURE LAW  
Monday 18.10.2010      13 30 – 15 00 (dr. Dávid; Mgr. Rozbora) room No 260/3rd floor 
 
VI.  PRINCIPLES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE; SUBJECTS OF CIVIL PROCEDURE 
Monday 25.10.2010       13 30 – 15 00 (dr. Dávid; Mgr. Rozbora) room No 260/3rd floor 
 
VII.  CONTENTIOUS PROCEEDING IN COURT OF FIRST INSTANCE; NON-CONTENTIOUS 

PROCEEDING 
Monday 1.11.2010      13 30 – 15 00 (dr. Dávid; Mgr. Rozbora) room No 260/3rd floor 
 
VIII.  LAW OF EVIDENCE ; JUDICIAL DECISIONS  
Thursday 11.11.2010 15 00 – 16 30 (dr. Selucká, Mgr. Dobrovolná) room No 262/3rd floor 
 
IX.  LEGAL REMEDIES AGAINST JUDICIAL DECISIONS ; REVIEW OF ADMINISTRATIVE 

DECISIONS 
Thursday 18.11.2010 15 00 – 16 30 (dr. Selucká, Mgr. Dobrovolná) room No 262/3rd floor 
 
X. EXECUTION AND INSOLVENCY  
Thursday 25.11.2010 15 00 – 16 30 (dr. Selucká, Mgr. Dobrovolná) room No 262/3rd floor 
 
XI.  PERSONS IN THE LEGAL SENSE – PARTICIPANTS IN PRIVATE LAW RELATIONS  
Date will be specified.    (dr. Ronovská) room No 255/3rd floor 
 
XII.  L IABILITY FOR DAMAGES   
Date will be specified.   (dr. Ronovská) room No 255/3rd floor 
 
XIII.  DISCUSSION ON SEMESTER PAPER 
Thursday 16.12.2010 13 30 – 15 00 (dr. Selucká) room No 262/3rd floor 


